Distributor of TT Electronics/BI: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of HM110-5W3V3LFTR13 - HIGH FREQUENCY ETHERNET TRANS
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
TT Electronics/BITT Electronics/BI
HM110-5W3V3LFTR13HM110-5W3V3LFTR13
For any questions, you can email us directly:For any questions, you can email us directly:
sales@integrated-circuit.comsales@integrated-circuit.com
                               1 / 4                               1 / 4
Distributor of TT Electronics/BI: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of HM110-5W3V3LFTR13 - HIGH FREQUENCY ETHERNET TRANS
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
2009/10 EDITION MAGNETIC COMPONENTS SELECTOR GUIDE
We reserve the right to change specifications without prior notice.www.bitechnologies.com
129
 Inductance Leakage Peak
 Power Output(1) 100kHz, 0.1V Inductance(2) Pri. DCR
Part Rating Vo Io Turns Ratio @ 0A 100kHz, 0.1V Current mW Max.
Number  (W) (V) (A) Pri. Sec. Aux. µH Typ. µH Typ. (Adc) Pri. Sec. Aux. Fig.
HM110-5W3V3LF 5 3.3 1.52 1 0.156 0.578 180 1.50 0.65 600 16.0 600 1
HM110-5W5VLF 5 5 1.0 1 0.244 0.578 180 1.40 0.65 600 40.0 600 1
HM110-5W12VLF 5 12 0.42 1 0.578 0.578 180 1.50 0.65 600 213 600 1
HM110-6W3V3LF 6 3.3 2.0 1 0.100 0.400 120 1.50 0.65 600 7.0 250 2
HM110-8W3V3LF 8 3.3 2.42 1 0.176 0.588 100 1.00 1.00 255 8.0 500 3
HM110-8W5VLF 8 5 1.6 1 0.265 0.588 100 1.00 1.00 255 15.0 500 3
HM110-8W12VLF 8 12 0.66 1 0.588 0.588 100 1.00 1.00 255 75.0 500 3
HM110-15W3V3LF 15 3.3 4.55 1 0.143 0.500 70 1.00 1.65 123 8.5 360 4
HM110-15W5VLF 15 5 3.0 1 0.250 0.500 70 0.81 1.65 123 10.5 360 4
HM110-15W12VLF 15 12 1.25 1 0.500 0.500 70 1.00 1.65 123 42.0 360 4
HM110-30W5VLF 30 5 6.0 1 0.125 0.375 38 1.50 3.00 75 4.5 127 5
HM110-40W5VLF 40 5 8.0 1 0.158 0.368 30 1.50 4.00 65 3.0 127 6
Specifications @ 25°C
•	 Operating	Temperature	Range	 -40°C	to	+125°C
•	 Power	Rating	 5W	to	40W
•	 Topology	 Flyback